
 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242570614001741493 SWARAJ ASARAM GAVHANE 2 3 1

1 242570374301990319 AAYUSH MANOJ PATIL 2 3 2

3 242571897462935203
SHREYA HARSHAL

KSIRSAGAR
2 3 3

4 242578943162451097 RITIKA SANDEEP PATIL 2 3 4

18 242581082362956087 GANESH BHUSHAN MORE 2 2 5

12 242578502162692192 SOJAL VISHAL NIKAM 2 2 6

14 242579730322877451
ANSHRAJ PRAMOD

WAGHMARE
2 2 7

5 242569681241734184 BHUMI LALIT PATIL 2 2 8

8 242570304301747130 NAKUL VIJAY KOLI 2 2 9

16 242580268582773380 CHAVAN DEVIKA VIKAS 2 2 10

11 242576770582112160 SHARVARI SHARAD NIKAM 2 2 11

15 242579960362693831 SEJAL VISHAL NIKAM 2 2 12

13 242579133002516657
AARADHYA DNYANESHWAR

PATIL
2 2 13/ WL 1

17 242580572542937966 PURVESH BHAGWAN VAHYA 2 2 14/ WL 2

10 242571220081833372 KINJAL GANESH MAHAJAN 2 2 15/ WL 3

6 242569834082522074 MURNAL AJAY KOLI 2 2 16/ WL 4

7 242569860381734465 ROHIT BHARAT KARANKAL 2 2 17/ WL 5

9 242570684782771729
VEDANT GHANSHYAM

MARATHE
2 2 18/ WL 6

29 242578557562369975
JAGRUTI SANTOSH

SAKALKAR
2 1 19/ WL 7



21 242572518182096862 PARI PRABHAKAR TAYADE 2 1 20/ WL 8

28 242577372942518776 SAKSHI SAMADHAN KHARE 2 1 21/ WL 9

24 242573593561842014 YOGINI ANIL PATIL 2 1
22/ WL

10

19 242570779802076789 DURVA SATISH ROKADE 2 1
23/ WL

11

27 242577007922107401 SWAROOP KIRAN SONAWANE 2 1
24/ WL

12

23 242573350421835483
DEVYANI GANESHKUMAR

SINGH
2 1

25/ WL

13

20 242572362921838069 SWARA RAHUL GURCHAL 2 1
26/ WL

14

25 242573788861848993 SANCHI SANDIP KHANDERAO 2 1
27/ WL

15

26 242576225022020909 KAVYA PRAVIN PATIL 2 1
28/ WL

16

22 242572770801825080 DAKSHA NILESH PATIL 2 1
29/ WL

17

36 242572775581822327 ADWITA RAMESH PATIL 2 NA
30/ WL

18

38 242573618401991076 VEDAM VIKAS CHAVAN 2 NA
31/ WL

19

39 242573750201846684 ARNAV RAVINDRA PATIL 2 NA
32/ WL

20

43 242575851001999451 SAKIB RAZA 2 NA
33/ WL

21

41 242575191761934648
KRUSHNAI PALASH

CHAUDHARI
2 NA

34/ WL

22

52 242579206822712413 MANAS MADHUKAR JADHAV 2 NA
35/ WL

23

46 242576825442518769 RUDRA KUMAR GUPTA 2 NA
36/ WL

24

33 242571451521754081 MANASWI DURGESH PATIL 2 NA
37/ WL

25



 

47 242577062702109353 RANI BHOLA CHAUDHARI 2 NA
38/ WL

26

45 242576265742025576
LEEZAFATEMA RIYAZ

BAGWAN
2 NA

39/ WL

27

48 242577808442249431
MAYANK GAJANAN

CHAUDHARI
2 NA

40/ WL

28

32 242571428761753770 ESHWARI PRASHANT PATIL 2 NA
41/ WL

29

31 242570936581745987 YUG DURYODHAN SAPKALE 2 NA
42/ WL

30

35 242572771362186488 AISHWARYA PRADIP PATIL 2 NA
43/ WL

31

50 242578158742331879 SHRUTI MAHENDRA PATIL 2 NA
44/ WL

32

53 242580205802764566 CHIRAG RAVINDRA WARULE 2 NA
45/ WL

33

30 242569615961731829 SARTH PRASHANT JADHAV 2 NA
46/ WL

34

37 242572890181822192 ARYAN RAVINDRA GAIKWAD 2 NA
47/ WL

35

51 242578833182538239 PRATHAM OMNARAYAN SONI 2 NA
48/ WL

36

54 242580440622796908
MITANSH JAGADISH

CHAUDHARI
2 NA

49/ WL

37

34 242572401881817338 NISHA SHARAD PATIL 2 NA
50/ WL

38

44 242575936542003051 GEET TEJENDRA PHEGADE 2 NA
51/ WL

39

40 242573999141855447 NIRAJ SANDIP DESALE 2 NA
52/ WL

40

42 242575654761992242 YASH PRAVIN BADGUJAR 2 NA
53/ WL

41

49 242577984222762662 ADITYA SAURABH KUMAR 2 NA
54/ WL

42



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569841482366023 SAANVI SINHA 3 2 1/ WL 43

6 242579742542627887 AMRUTA MILIND BHALERAO 3 1 2/ WL 44

4 242577803262247549 AARAV KISHOR PATIL 3 1 3/ WL 45

2 242571181022081080 RISHI KASHYAP JHA 3 1 4/ WL 46

5 242577816782249207 ARNAV KISHOR PATIL 3 1 5/ WL 47

3 242573635241943602 AMISH ANAND SHENDE 3 1 6/ WL 48

8 242580806282895045 AAROHI HITESH PATIL 3 NA 7/ WL 49

7 242574807621918127 BHAVIKA PANKAJ SHINDE 3 NA 8/ WL 50



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242579785862636193 TANUSHKA VITTHAL HATKAR 4 2 1/ WL 51

1 242577912482263430 KANISHK NIKETAN WALE 4 2 2/ WL 52

6 242578985522511206 RUPESH DHANRAJ SAINDANE 4 1 3/ WL 53

8 242580211222794041
DHAIRYARAJ SHASHIKANT

KASOD
4 1 4/ WL 54

4 242571634361847490 UTKARSH BHAGWAT MAHALE 4 1 5/ WL 55

5 242577153502457858 NINAD SUBODH GHEWANDE 4 1 6/ WL 56

7 242579165662514544 HEMANSHI JAWAHAR PAWAR 4 1 7/ WL 57

3 242571526341756885 JAYANT HEMANT NIMBALKAR 4 1 8/ WL 58

13 242572474001833138
YASHIKA SATYAVAN

WARANGE
4 NA 9/ WL 59

22 242577076342110903
DNYANESHWARI GAJANAN

GAWANDE
4 NA

10/ WL

60

23 242577424682437219
PRANITA PURUSHOTTAM

PATIL
4 NA

11/ WL

61

29 242578880622635141
BHAKTI ABHINANDAN

AMBAPKAR
4 NA

12/ WL

62

33 242580288802774010
SHRESHTA SUDARSHAN

PATIL
4 NA

13/ WL

63

36 242580835642921372 RIYANSHI RAKESH SALUNKHE 4 NA
14/ WL

64

24 242577462022267634 VIHAAN RITESH GHUGE 4 NA
15/ WL

65

20 242575180321934779 KARUNA MANISH PATIL 4 NA
16/ WL

66



35 242580538062959272 GITANSH VISHAL MALVIYA 4 NA
17/ WL

67

9 242569538681730259 KEDAR RAKESH KULKARNI 4 NA
18/ WL

68

16 242573476581900494 AVANI PRAFULL GAVHANDE 4 NA
19/ WL

69

30 242579054142467446
GAURANG BHATESH

WANKHEDE
4 NA

20/ WL

70

14 242573031761843656
HIMANSHU KISHOR

CHAUDHARI
4 NA

21/ WL

71

32 242579195402685900 SMIT RAHULKUMAR TAMBOLI 4 NA
22/ WL

72

10 242569804822719182
LAKSHDEEP BHUSHAN

GAVARE
4 NA

23/ WL

73

31 242579189262515172 TANVI RAHUL PATIL 4 NA
24/ WL

74

17 242574059281860263 NINAD SUBODH GHEWANDE 4 NA
25/ WL

75

26 242577981182919462 RIYANSHI RAKESH SALUNKHE 4 NA
26/ WL

76

12 242571166021751246 AKSHARA RAKESH ROKADE 4 NA
27/ WL

77

21 242576687022082805 SAMARTH SAMADHAN PATIL 4 NA
28/ WL

78

27 242578680502537834 SIDDHESH SANDIP HARNE 4 NA
29/ WL

79

18 242574824582011677 SHRAVANI PRAMOD PATIL 4 NA
30/ WL

80

28 242578807722434104
HEMANSHU VIKRAM

HIVARKAR
4 NA

31/ WL

81

25 242577864862255317 NIRAV ANIL SAWANT 4 NA
32/ WL

82

15 242573471441840617 VIKRANT DATTATRAY PAWAR 4 NA
33/ WL

83

34 242580289482774682
PRUTHVIRAJ YOGRAJ

SONAWANE
4 NA

34/ WL

84



 

19 242574933362162937 KUMUD SUNIL SALUNKHE 4 NA
35/ WL

85

11 242570811861767449 VED RAJENDRA KOLI 4 NA
36/ WL

86



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570446081768314
DHRUVANSH SWAPNIL

KAPURE
5 1 1/ WL 87

11 242580978162947185 DEVANSHI JITENDRA PATIL 5 NA 2/ WL 88

6 242577233422504267
MAHESHWARI ANIKET

WARULKAR
5 NA 3/ WL 89

2 242570055001734613 KRUSHNA ANIL NAGARDHANE 5 NA 4/ WL 90

7 242577836302331630 VANSHIKA AVINASH DHIVARE 5 NA 5/ WL 91

3 242575596862944747 HARSH PRAVIN RAJPUT 5 NA 6/ WL 92

10 242580548702842688 SWARA AMOL CHAMBHARE 5 NA 7/ WL 93

5 242575798822094145 HRUDAY SUDHIR MALI 5 NA 8/ WL 94

4 242575658542941404 SIDDHARTH DEEPAK MISTRI 5 NA 9/ WL 95

9 242580472002801644 RAJVEER ROHIT JOSHI 5 NA
10/ WL

96

8 242580128402715163 DIYA JITENDRA SAWANT 5 NA
11/ WL

97



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

47 242574736581915492
CHAITANYA MUKUND

NIKUMBH
6 NA 1/ WL 98

30 242573134281837032 AAROHI SHYAMKANT PATIL 6 NA 2/ WL 99

146 242581081742953697 RUDRANSH RAKESH PATIIL 6 NA
3/ WL

100

29 242573120602958133 VIRAJ RAKESH PAWAR 6 NA
4/ WL

101

108 242578582782370535 YUG PRAFUL MUTEKAR 6 NA
5/ WL

102

60 242575624201991056 AISHWARYA AMOL PATIL 6 NA
6/ WL

103

136 242580494642801893 SAMYAK MILIND SAPKALE 6 NA
7/ WL

104

32 242573226721829680
RUSHABHKUMAR SUNIL

SONAWANE
6 NA

8/ WL

105

38 242573490041945303 PARTH VIKAS PATIL 6 NA
9/ WL

106

109 242578717422782869 DEVANSHU ISHWAR MALI 6 NA
10/ WL

107

61 242575701701993942 BHAVESH GANESH NIKAM 6 NA
11/ WL

108

103 242578394342939744 KULADIP HEMANT WAGH 6 NA
12/ WL

109

118 242579207982517954 NAITIK KOMALSINGH PATIL 6 NA
13/ WL

110



10 242570820022414280 GURMEET NILESH MAHAJAN 6 NA
14/ WL

111

51 242574808941917454 KRUTIKA RAJENDRA PATIL 6 NA
15/ WL

112

113 242579030082897625 DARSHANA RAMESH SONAR 6 NA
16/ WL

113

120 242579399782600100
DIKSHA SAMADHAN

SONAWANE
6 NA

17/ WL

114

110 242578800242431832 JAYESH PANKAJ PATIL 6 NA
18/ WL

115

148 242581097842955320 CHINMAY BHUSHAN UBALE 6 NA
19/ WL

116

31 242573140942090715
SWARANGI GHANSHYAM

KHODKE
6 NA

20/ WL

117

116 242579120222509842 RUDRA SANDIP CHAUDHARI 6 NA
21/ WL

118

97 242578201242538870
SHIVRUDRA

CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL
6 NA

22/ WL

119

76 242577003382106414 DEVANSHU GANESH PATIL 6 NA
23/ WL

120

5 242569945742371696 JIVIKA HARSHAL PATIL 6 NA
24/ WL

121

62 242575921302341829
DHANUSH NARENDRA

NANNAWARE
6 NA

25/ WL

122

142 242580976402946523 GARVI MAYUR MAHAJAN 6 NA
26/ WL

123

105 242578506482363300 SANKET RAKESH PATIL 6 NA
27/ WL

124

104 242578461502358611 AROHI YOGESH SHIRKE 6 NA
28/ WL

125

145 242581076122954297 NIRAJ SOPAN PATIL 6 NA
29/ WL

126

36 242573418961836026 JAY PRAVIN PARDESHI 6 NA
30/ WL

127

87 242577480062176321 SWARALI RAHUL DUSE 6 NA
31/ WL

128



107 242578556262882754 JIYANSHI JAYDEVSINH RAUL 6 NA
32/ WL

129

99 242578230402338695 BHAVESH MAHENDRA PATIL 6 NA
33/ WL

130

34 242573268221830551 DEVANSH PRAVIN SALVI 6 NA
34/ WL

131

134 242580408622791400 AAYUSH SACHIN PATIL 6 NA
35/ WL

132

94 242577972622336218 DEVANSH TUSHAR JADHAV 6 NA
36/ WL

133

115 242579079382548555 MANTHAN KIRAN PATIL 6 NA
37/ WL

134

151 242581149422959324 KAVYA MAHENDRA PATIL 6 NA
38/ WL

135

28 242573100762104760 JANHAVI RITESH SONAWANE 6 NA
39/ WL

136

56 242575164222768173
SANKSHATI VIKAS

SONAWANE
6 NA

40/ WL

137

79 242577234242159046
SHRAVAN DNYANESHWAR

PATIL
6 NA

41/ WL

138

21 242572252321934772 KAVISH RAHUL DESHMUKH 6 NA
42/ WL

139

83 242577298142165305
TEJSWINI DNYANESHWAR

PATIL
6 NA

43/ WL

140

137 242580501862803437 VENU GOPAL AYYAR 6 NA
44/ WL

141

2 242569381221825876
AARUSH HITENDRA

AMRUTKAR
6 NA

45/ WL

142

41 242574320061903296 HITANSHU ASHOK MAHALE 6 NA
46/ WL

143

102 242578369442349656 JIGNESH KIRAN PATIL 6 NA
47/ WL

144

86 242577429962176388 SANKALP RAHUL MALI 6 NA
48/ WL

145

70 242576630002079898 ANUJ NIKHILESH GAWALE 6 NA
49/ WL

146



14 242571104521746299
REHANSHI HEMANT

CHAUDHARI
6 NA

50/ WL

147

66 242575956642078764 HARSHAL VILAS PATIL 6 NA
51/ WL

148

24 242572617801818155 RAJNITI KETAN NERPAGAR 6 NA
52/ WL

149

7 242570147941735493 MANTHAN VITTHAL JADHAV 6 NA
53/ WL

150

141 242580917642945102
YADNESH KIRANKUMAR

PAWAR
6 NA

54/ WL

151

123 242579564962599540
PRITI KUMARI GOODU KUMAR

PURI
6 NA

55/ WL

152

128 242580074742764611
MITANSHU YOGENDRA

BADGUJAR
6 NA

56/ WL

153

140 242580917182942526 SIDDHARTH GOPAL GAIKWAD 6 NA
57/ WL

154

127 242579970142694200 ARNAV HARSHAL SHENDE 6 NA
58/ WL

155

77 242577041962108198 PARTH NILESH PATIL 6 NA
59/ WL

156

73 242576927542100311
MRUNMAYI PRATHAMESH

GAWALI
6 NA

60/ WL

157

49 242574774861916182 RUSHI ABHAY SALUNKE 6 NA
61/ WL

158

19 242571784821761714 OM BHUSHAN THAKUR 6 NA
62/ WL

159

33 242573247702359421
SANSKRUTI SANDIP

PANDHARE
6 NA

63/ WL

160

4 242569635122777986 KARTIK GOVIND LONDHE 6 NA
64/ WL

161

112 242578933862449266 RIYA SACHIN VAISHNAV 6 NA
65/ WL

162

121 242579515062592343 HITESH RAVINDRA DHANGAR 6 NA
66/ WL

163

117 242579121202513736 ANISHA ANKIT NIKAM 6 NA
67/ WL

164



135 242580416442792280 RIZWAN AYYAJ PATHAN 6 NA
68/ WL

165

139 242580876562939668 YADHANESH RAHUL KOLI 6 NA
69/ WL

166

40 242574003041855294 AANANDI ASHWIN DHAMODE 6 NA
70/ WL

167

23 242572322341940785
PRATHMESH KRANTIKUMAR

PATIL
6 NA

71/ WL

168

18 242571752841760929
BHAGYASHRI SHRIKANT

PATIL
6 NA

72/ WL

169

92 242577750342203682 SWARA RAJENDRA BIRHADE 6 NA
73/ WL

170

119 242579261782525804 ROSHANI SUBHARAM BARELA 6 NA
74/ WL

171

16 242571341722785546
NACHIKET KANHAIYALAL

JAKHETE
6 NA

75/ WL

172

12 242570984141744203
HARSHAL BHAGWAN

SHIRSATH
6 NA

76/ WL

173

129 242580094162714438 TEJAS DEEPAK ZAWAR 6 NA
77/ WL

174

98 242578230042338982 VEDIKA KIRAN CHAUDHARI 6 NA
78/ WL

175

144 242581008602948485 SHIVANYA JITENDRA JADHAV 6 NA
79/ WL

176

65 242575952322006365 TEERTH PAVAN PATIL 6 NA
80/ WL

177

54 242575078441929450 LAVANYA KIRAN KAVHANE 6 NA
81/ WL

178

52 242575018861926760 SHIVAM GOPAL HIVARKAR 6 NA
82/ WL

179

9 242570432901737533 SOHAM NITIN PATIL 6 NA
83/ WL

180

1 242569269822516792 SHIVRAJ BHUSHAN MAHAJAN 6 NA
84/ WL

181

59 242575575041988734 TRISHA NIKHIL LOHAR 6 NA
85/ WL

182



143 242580996482948236 GARGI SUNIL PATIL 6 NA
86/ WL

183

13 242571104421746845 PURVI VINAYAK NANNAWARE 6 NA
87/ WL

184

39 242573777921848247
GAURAVI DEVANAND

SHEWALE
6 NA

88/ WL

185

114 242579030922933103
JIDNYESH SHARAD

CHAUDHARI
6 NA

89/ WL

186

150 242581099982955166 KRIYANSH ASHOK MARATHE 6 NA
90/ WL

187

58 242575552381988654
HARSHAWARDHAN GANESH

PATIL
6 NA

91/ WL

188

133 242580282062774154 MOKSHDA RAHUL SHIRSALE 6 NA
92/ WL

189

22 242572320661815064 AVANTIKA VAIBHAV BHAMARE 6 NA
93/ WL

190

64 242575951482188832 RITESH RAKESH BORSE 6 NA
94/ WL

191

37 242573480761837501
MAYANK SUDHAKAR

SONAWANE
6 NA

95/ WL

192

43 242574462941910470 ANUSHRI VILAS SAVKARE 6 NA
96/ WL

193

3 242569627642181030 JIVIKA RANJIT SAVALE 6 NA
97/ WL

194

71 242576830082887972 HIMANSHU PRAMOD PATIL 6 NA
98/ WL

195

149 242581098662955673 PRUTHAVI SUMED BACHUTE 6 NA
99/ WL

196

88 242577512982180084 GITAL NITIN THAKUR 6 NA
100/ WL

197

44 242574518041908251 RUCHIKA KIRAN BACHHAV 6 NA
101/ WL

198

131 242580246122769901 SHIVANSH ATUL BHAVSAR 6 NA
102/ WL

199

72 242576856982778364 JAYESH HARISH FULPAGAR 6 NA
103/ WL

200



11 242570885361750032 SHIVI TIWARI 6 NA
104/ WL

201

15 242571309821750879 RUDRA BHUSHAN MALI 6 NA
105/ WL

202

89 242577555602788134 SIDDHI MANOJ LAVANGADE 6 NA
106/ WL

203

106 242578541022366180 SHRAVAN AANANDA GOPAL 6 NA
107/ WL

204

48 242574764321916518 RAJVEER VARUN PATIL 6 NA
108/ WL

205

125 242579624582606935
DHAIRYA DNYANESHWAR

BOBADE
6 NA

109/ WL

206

90 242577621262190454 SANAYA SALIM RANGREJ 6 NA
110/ WL

207

124 242579618242605983
AARADHYA MAHENDRA

PAWAR
6 NA

111/ WL

208

8 242570234221736711 RIDHAY ROHIT DESHPANDE 6 NA
112/ WL

209

69 242576619682849482 PURVA JITENDRA PATIL 6 NA
113/ WL

210

42 242574356701904038 PRIYANKA VINOD SOLANKE 6 NA
114/ WL

211

53 242575063061928827 MAYANK AJAY AHIRE 6 NA
115/ WL

212

132 242580279542773633 GITA SURESH WANKHEDE 6 NA
116/ WL

213

67 242576090242779117 YADNESH NILESH PATIL 6 NA
117/ WL

214

111 242578854342438636 TANMAY RAJENDRA PATIL 6 NA
118/ WL

215

57 242575371582285784 RAJDIP AMAR PATIL 6 NA
119/ WL

216

91 242577747122960610 UTKARSH KIRAN PATIL 6 NA
120/ WL

217

45 242574530881911980 RASIKA PRASHANT SHETE 6 NA
121/ WL

218



85 242577349462167375 AARADHYA SANDIP WANI 6 NA
122/ WL

219

46 242574674381914177 KAMANA GANESH WANI 6 NA
123/ WL

220

26 242572684441819242 DEVANSH GAJENDRA SHINDE 6 NA
124/ WL

221

96 242578193202338604 VANSH GOPAL ZAWAR 6 NA
125/ WL

222

101 242578358282348503 JEET KIRAN PATIL 6 NA
126/ WL

223

6 242570099961737213 BHUMI MAHESHKUMAR SAINI 6 NA
127/ WL

224

130 242580203322766407 JAYDEEP DHANANJAY PATIL 6 NA
128/ WL

225

80 242577249002164716 PREMRAJ RAMESH MAHAJAN 6 NA
129/ WL

226

81 242577252402161426 MUKESH PRADIP NARKHEDE 6 NA
130/ WL

227

93 242577834082251528 HARDIK YOGESH JADHAV 6 NA
131/ WL

228

75 242576974802954205 HRIDANSHI SAGAR PATIL 6 NA
132/ WL

229

25 242572673441818520 LAKSH BALU NERE 6 NA
133/ WL

230

50 242574796441918108 DARSHA SAGAR ZAMBARE 6 NA
134/ WL

231

84 242577318402165941 GUNESH SAGAR BARI 6 NA
135/ WL

232

78 242577219322157029 MAYANK HARSHAL PATIL 6 NA
136/ WL

233

100 242578309122352109 KARTIK KAILAS THAKARE 6 NA
137/ WL

234

95 242578170822610306 VEDANT PRASHANT RAJPUT 6 NA
138/ WL

235

126 242579945262691039 TANVI SOPAN SAPKALE 6 NA
139/ WL

236



 

20 242571889741763722 KARTIK BHUSHAN THAKUR 6 NA
140/ WL

237

55 242575117681930940 MANAS VIJAY BAVISKAR 6 NA
141/ WL

238

17 242571751481767025 BHAIRAVI DIGAMBAR MALI 6 NA
142/ WL

239

74 242576943962100407
ATHARVA RAJENDRA

SURYAWANSHI
6 NA

143/ WL

240

138 242580566782853369 SNEHAL UMESH DESALE 6 NA
144/ WL

241

63 242575943302003643 GANRAJ KAMLESH PATIL 6 NA
145/ WL

242

68 242576154482097581 PRIYAL DEEPAK BADGUJAR 6 NA
146/ WL

243

35 242573387802709569 VARUN RAVINDRA PATIL 6 NA
147/ WL

244

82 242577294822165318 PRACHI RUSHIKESH KOLI 6 NA
148/ WL

245

27 242573069601827273 SHIVDNYA KAPIL DESHMUKH 6 NA
149/ WL

246

147 242581093502955027 TRISHA MANOJ RAJPUT 6 NA
150/ WL

247

122 242579558142779013 PARTH PANKAJ GAYAKWAD 6 NA
151/ WL

248



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242575701701993942 BHAVESH GANESH NIKAM 6 NA NA 1

4 242580917642945102
YADNESH KIRANKUMAR

PAWAR
6 NA NA 2/ WL 1

1 242574003041855294
AANANDI ASHWIN

DHAMODE
6 NA NA 3/ WL 2

3 242577972622336218
DEVANSH TUSHAR

JADHAV
6 NA NA 4/ WL 3



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 242581087962954409
MITANSH JAGDISH

CHAUDHARI
1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242570456422090820
PRANJAL YOGESH

RATHOD
1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 242580079922792096
ASHWINI SACHIN

DHAKARE
1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

1 242569944082342936
DURVESH JITENDRA

PATIL
1 1 NA 4/ WL 4

3 242574909002524449 SATVIK YOGESH WAGH 1 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 242576968102335641 PIYUSHA HARSHAL WANI 1 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242575610322939448 RITESH YOGESH PATIL 1 3 NA 7/ WL 7

9 242571897462935203
SHREYA HARSHAL

KSIRSAGAR
2 NA 3 8/ WL 8

8 242570374301990319 AAYUSH MANOJ PATIL 2 NA 3 9/ WL 9

10 242569681241734184 BHUMI LALIT PATIL 2 NA 2
10/ WL

10

15 242580572542937966
PURVESH BHAGWAN

VAHYA
2 NA 2

11/ WL

11

16 242581082362956087 GANESH BHUSHAN MORE 2 NA 2
12/ WL

12

14 242580268582773380 CHAVAN DEVIKA VIKAS 2 NA 2
13/ WL

13

11 242569860381734465
ROHIT BHARAT

KARANKAL
2 NA 2

14/ WL

14



13 242571220081833372
KINJAL GANESH

MAHAJAN
2 NA 2

15/ WL

15

12 242570304301747130 NAKUL VIJAY KOLI 2 NA 2
16/ WL

16

17 242572770801825080 DAKSHA NILESH PATIL 2 NA 1
17/ WL

17

18 242576225022020909 KAVYA PRAVIN PATIL 2 NA 1
18/ WL

18

24 242573999141855447 NIRAJ SANDIP DESALE 2 NA NA
19/ WL

19

34 242580440622796908
MITANSH JAGADISH

CHAUDHARI
2 NA NA

20/ WL

20

20 242571451521754081
MANASWI DURGESH

PATIL
2 NA NA

21/ WL

21

31 242578833182538239
PRATHAM OMNARAYAN

SONI
2 NA NA

22/ WL

22

23 242573750201846684 ARNAV RAVINDRA PATIL 2 NA NA
23/ WL

23

25 242575191761934648
KRUSHNAI PALASH

CHAUDHARI
2 NA NA

24/ WL

24

28 242576825442518769 RUDRA KUMAR GUPTA 2 NA NA
25/ WL

25

32 242579206822712413
MANAS MADHUKAR

JADHAV
2 NA NA

26/ WL

26

26 242575851001999451 SAKIB RAZA 2 NA NA
27/ WL

27

22 242572771362186488
AISHWARYA PRADIP

PATIL
2 NA NA

28/ WL

28

33 242580205802764566
CHIRAG RAVINDRA

WARULE
2 NA NA

29/ WL

29

30 242577984222762662 ADITYA SAURABH KUMAR 2 NA NA
30/ WL

30

29 242577808442249431
MAYANK GAJANAN

CHAUDHARI
2 NA NA

31/ WL

31

19 242571428761753770
ESHWARI PRASHANT

PATIL
2 NA NA

32/ WL

32



27 242575936542003051
GEET TEJENDRA

PHEGADE
2 NA NA

33/ WL

33

21 242572401881817338 NISHA SHARAD PATIL 2 NA NA
34/ WL

34

35 242579785862636193
TANUSHKA VITTHAL

HATKAR
4 NA 2

35/ WL

35

36 242578985522511206
RUPESH DHANRAJ

SAINDANE
4 NA 1

36/ WL

36

37 242579165662514544
HEMANSHI JAWAHAR

PAWAR
4 NA 1

37/ WL

37

46 242577981182919462
RIYANSHI RAKESH

SALUNKHE
4 NA NA

38/ WL

38

44 242577076342110903
DNYANESHWARI

GAJANAN GAWANDE
4 NA NA

39/ WL

39

42 242574824582011677
SHRAVANI PRAMOD

PATIL
4 NA NA

40/ WL

40

39 242571166021751246
AKSHARA RAKESH

ROKADE
4 NA NA

41/ WL

41

40 242572474001833138
YASHIKA SATYAVAN

WARANGE
4 NA NA

42/ WL

42

48 242578807722434104
HEMANSHU VIKRAM

HIVARKAR
4 NA NA

43/ WL

43

47 242578680502537834
SIDDHESH SANDIP

HARNE
4 NA NA

44/ WL

44

43 242574933362162937 KUMUD SUNIL SALUNKHE 4 NA NA
45/ WL

45

45 242577424682437219
PRANITA PURUSHOTTAM

PATIL
4 NA NA

46/ WL

46

38 242570811861767449 VED RAJENDRA KOLI 4 NA NA
47/ WL

47

41 242573031761843656
HIMANSHU KISHOR

CHAUDHARI
4 NA NA

48/ WL

48

49 242570446081768314
DHRUVANSH SWAPNIL

KAPURE
5 NA 1

49/ WL

49

50 242575658542941404
SIDDHARTH DEEPAK

MISTRI
5 NA NA

50/ WL

50



51 242575798822094145 HRUDAY SUDHIR MALI 5 NA NA
51/ WL

51

54 242580548702842688
SWARA AMOL

CHAMBHARE
5 NA NA

52/ WL

52

52 242577233422504267
MAHESHWARI ANIKET

WARULKAR
5 NA NA

53/ WL

53

53 242580128402715163 DIYA JITENDRA SAWANT 5 NA NA
54/ WL

54

55 242580978162947185
DEVANSHI JITENDRA

PATIL
5 NA NA

55/ WL

55

95 242575943302003643 GANRAJ KAMLESH PATIL 6 NA NA
56/ WL

56

152 242580976402946523 GARVI MAYUR MAHAJAN 6 NA NA
57/ WL

57

90 242575117681930940 MANAS VIJAY BAVISKAR 6 NA NA
58/ WL

58

154 242581149422959324 KAVYA MAHENDRA PATIL 6 NA NA
59/ WL

59

61 242570820022414280
GURMEET NILESH

MAHAJAN
6 NA NA

60/ WL

60

111 242577298142165305
TEJSWINI

DNYANESHWAR PATIL
6 NA NA

61/ WL

61

121 242578201242538870

SHIVRUDRA

CHANDRASHEKHAR

PATIL

6 NA NA
62/ WL

62

118 242577750342203682
SWARA RAJENDRA

BIRHADE
6 NA NA

63/ WL

63

57 242569381221825876
AARUSH HITENDRA

AMRUTKAR
6 NA NA

64/ WL

64

62 242571104421746845
PURVI VINAYAK

NANNAWARE
6 NA NA

65/ WL

65

143 242579945262691039 TANVI SOPAN SAPKALE 6 NA NA
66/ WL

66

115 242577480062176321 SWARALI RAHUL DUSE 6 NA NA
67/ WL

67



137 242579120222509842
RUDRA SANDIP

CHAUDHARI
6 NA NA

68/ WL

68

117 242577747122960610 UTKARSH KIRAN PATIL 6 NA NA
69/ WL

69

60 242570432901737533 SOHAM NITIN PATIL 6 NA NA
70/ WL

70

148 242580408622791400 AAYUSH SACHIN PATIL 6 NA NA
71/ WL

71

76 242573140942090715
SWARANGI GHANSHYAM

KHODKE
6 NA NA

72/ WL

72

84 242574356701904038
PRIYANKA VINOD

SOLANKE
6 NA NA

73/ WL

73

138 242579207982517954
NAITIK KOMALSINGH

PATIL
6 NA NA

74/ WL

74

135 242579030922933103
JIDNYESH SHARAD

CHAUDHARI
6 NA NA

75/ WL

75

103 242576974802954205 HRIDANSHI SAGAR PATIL 6 NA NA
76/ WL

76

74 242573120602958133 VIRAJ RAKESH PAWAR 6 NA NA
77/ WL

77

86 242574530881911980
RASIKA PRASHANT

SHETE
6 NA NA

78/ WL

78

88 242574796441918108
DARSHA SAGAR

ZAMBARE
6 NA NA

79/ WL

79

89 242575018861926760
SHIVAM GOPAL

HIVARKAR
6 NA NA

80/ WL

80

79 242573418961836026 JAY PRAVIN PARDESHI 6 NA NA
81/ WL

81

140 242579564962599540
PRITI KUMARI GOODU

KUMAR PURI
6 NA NA

82/ WL

82

151 242580917642945102
YADNESH KIRANKUMAR

PAWAR
6 NA NA

83/ WL

83

127 242578506482363300 SANKET RAKESH PATIL 6 NA NA
84/ WL

84

63 242571104521746299
REHANSHI HEMANT

CHAUDHARI
6 NA NA

85/ WL

85



82 242574003041855294
AANANDI ASHWIN

DHAMODE
6 NA NA

86/ WL

86

139 242579515062592343
HITESH RAVINDRA

DHANGAR
6 NA NA

87/ WL

87

59 242569945742371696 JIVIKA HARSHAL PATIL 6 NA NA
88/ WL

88

73 242573100762104760
JANHAVI RITESH

SONAWANE
6 NA NA

89/ WL

89

131 242578800242431832 JAYESH PANKAJ PATIL 6 NA NA
90/ WL

90

68 242572320661815064
AVANTIKA VAIBHAV

BHAMARE
6 NA NA

91/ WL

91

129 242578582782370535 YUG PRAFUL MUTEKAR 6 NA NA
92/ WL

92

150 242580566782853369 SNEHAL UMESH DESALE 6 NA NA
93/ WL

93

144 242579970142694200
ARNAV HARSHAL

SHENDE
6 NA NA

94/ WL

94

120 242577972622336218
DEVANSH TUSHAR

JADHAV
6 NA NA

95/ WL

95

71 242572673441818520 LAKSH BALU NERE 6 NA NA
96/ WL

96

101 242576856982778364
JAYESH HARISH

FULPAGAR
6 NA NA

97/ WL

97

56 242569269822516792
SHIVRAJ BHUSHAN

MAHAJAN
6 NA NA

98/ WL

98

94 242575701701993942 BHAVESH GANESH NIKAM 6 NA NA
99/ WL

99

147 242580279542773633
GITA SURESH

WANKHEDE
6 NA NA

100/ WL

100

107 242577234242159046
SHRAVAN

DNYANESHWAR PATIL
6 NA NA

101/ WL

101

70 242572617801818155
RAJNITI KETAN

NERPAGAR
6 NA NA

102/ WL

102

105 242577041962108198 PARTH NILESH PATIL 6 NA NA
103/ WL

103



58 242569627642181030 JIVIKA RANJIT SAVALE 6 NA NA
104/ WL

104

128 242578541022366180
SHRAVAN AANANDA

GOPAL
6 NA NA

105/ WL

105

116 242577555602788134
SIDDHI MANOJ

LAVANGADE
6 NA NA

106/ WL

106

102 242576927542100311
MRUNMAYI PRATHAMESH

GAWALI
6 NA NA

107/ WL

107

93 242575624201991056 AISHWARYA AMOL PATIL 6 NA NA
108/ WL

108

141 242579618242605983
AARADHYA MAHENDRA

PAWAR
6 NA NA

109/ WL

109

108 242577249002164716
PREMRAJ RAMESH

MAHAJAN
6 NA NA

110/ WL

110

119 242577834082251528 HARDIK YOGESH JADHAV 6 NA NA
111/ WL

111

142 242579624582606935
DHAIRYA DNYANESHWAR

BOBADE
6 NA NA

112/ WL

112

126 242578394342939744 KULADIP HEMANT WAGH 6 NA NA
113/ WL

113

122 242578230042338982
VEDIKA KIRAN

CHAUDHARI
6 NA NA

114/ WL

114

81 242573490041945303 PARTH VIKAS PATIL 6 NA NA
115/ WL

115

132 242578854342438636
TANMAY RAJENDRA

PATIL
6 NA NA

116/ WL

116

145 242580203322766407
JAYDEEP DHANANJAY

PATIL
6 NA NA

117/ WL

117

134 242579030082897625
DARSHANA RAMESH

SONAR
6 NA NA

118/ WL

118

75 242573134281837032
AAROHI SHYAMKANT

PATIL
6 NA NA

119/ WL

119

69 242572322341940785
PRATHMESH

KRANTIKUMAR PATIL
6 NA NA

120/ WL

120

100 242576830082887972
HIMANSHU PRAMOD

PATIL
6 NA NA

121/ WL

121



85 242574518041908251
RUCHIKA KIRAN

BACHHAV
6 NA NA

122/ WL

122

110 242577294822165318 PRACHI RUSHIKESH KOLI 6 NA NA
123/ WL

123

146 242580246122769901
SHIVANSH ATUL

BHAVSAR
6 NA NA

124/ WL

124

99 242576619682849482 PURVA JITENDRA PATIL 6 NA NA
125/ WL

125

114 242577429962176388 SANKALP RAHUL MALI 6 NA NA
126/ WL

126

149 242580501862803437 VENU GOPAL AYYAR 6 NA NA
127/ WL

127

104 242577003382106414
DEVANSHU GANESH

PATIL
6 NA NA

128/ WL

128

92 242575575041988734 TRISHA NIKHIL LOHAR 6 NA NA
129/ WL

129

72 242572684441819242
DEVANSH GAJENDRA

SHINDE
6 NA NA

130/ WL

130

112 242577318402165941 GUNESH SAGAR BARI 6 NA NA
131/ WL

131

98 242576090242779117 YADNESH NILESH PATIL 6 NA NA
132/ WL

132

109 242577252402161426
MUKESH PRADIP

NARKHEDE
6 NA NA

133/ WL

133

133 242578933862449266 RIYA SACHIN VAISHNAV 6 NA NA
134/ WL

134

130 242578717422782869 DEVANSHU ISHWAR MALI 6 NA NA
135/ WL

135

153 242581081742953697
RUDRANSH RAKESH

PATIIL
6 NA NA

136/ WL

136

106 242577219322157029 MAYANK HARSHAL PATIL 6 NA NA
137/ WL

137

83 242574320061903296
HITANSHU ASHOK

MAHALE
6 NA NA

138/ WL

138

77 242573247702359421
SANSKRUTI SANDIP

PANDHARE
6 NA NA

139/ WL

139



 

78 242573268221830551 DEVANSH PRAVIN SALVI 6 NA NA
140/ WL

140

91 242575371582285784 RAJDIP AMAR PATIL 6 NA NA
141/ WL

141

80 242573480761837501
MAYANK SUDHAKAR

SONAWANE
6 NA NA

142/ WL

142

125 242578369442349656 JIGNESH KIRAN PATIL 6 NA NA
143/ WL

143

64 242571309821750879 RUDRA BHUSHAN MALI 6 NA NA
144/ WL

144

124 242578358282348503 JEET KIRAN PATIL 6 NA NA
145/ WL

145

123 242578309122352109 KARTIK KAILAS THAKARE 6 NA NA
146/ WL

146

66 242571752841760929
BHAGYASHRI SHRIKANT

PATIL
6 NA NA

147/ WL

147

113 242577349462167375 AARADHYA SANDIP WANI 6 NA NA
148/ WL

148

67 242572252321934772
KAVISH RAHUL

DESHMUKH
6 NA NA

149/ WL

149

136 242579079382548555 MANTHAN KIRAN PATIL 6 NA NA
150/ WL

150

97 242575956642078764 HARSHAL VILAS PATIL 6 NA NA
151/ WL

151

96 242575952322006365 TEERTH PAVAN PATIL 6 NA NA
152/ WL

152

65 242571751481767025
BHAIRAVI DIGAMBAR

MALI
6 NA NA

153/ WL

153

87 242574764321916518 RAJVEER VARUN PATIL 6 NA NA
154/ WL

154



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

105 242577003382106414 DEVANSHU GANESH PATIL 1

100 242576830082887972 HIMANSHU PRAMOD PATIL 2

72 242574796441918108 DARSHA SAGAR ZAMBARE 3

175 242580246122769901 SHIVANSH ATUL BHAVSAR 4

69 242574736581915492 CHAITANYA MUKUND NIKUMBH 5

192 242581082362956087 GANESH BHUSHAN MORE 6

16 242570456422090820 PRANJAL YOGESH RATHOD 7

101 242576856982778364 JAYESH HARISH FULPAGAR 8

9 242569945742371696 JIVIKA HARSHAL PATIL 9/ WL 1

27 242571428761753770 ESHWARI PRASHANT PATIL 10/ WL 2

193 242581087962954409 MITANSH JAGDISH CHAUDHARI 11/ WL 3

173 242580203322766407 JAYDEEP DHANANJAY PATIL 12/ WL 4

29 242571526341756885 JAYANT HEMANT NIMBALKAR 13/ WL 5

151 242579030922933103 JIDNYESH SHARAD CHAUDHARI 14/ WL 6

133 242578309122352109 KARTIK KAILAS THAKARE 15/ WL 7

135 242578369442349656 JIGNESH KIRAN PATIL 16/ WL 8

10 242570055001734613 KRUSHNA ANIL NAGARDHANE 17/ WL 9

128 242577836302331630 VANSHIKA AVINASH DHIVARE 18/ WL 10

96 242576619682849482 PURVA JITENDRA PATIL 19/ WL 11

25 242571309821750879 RUDRA BHUSHAN MALI 20/ WL 12

63 242574059281860263 NINAD SUBODH GHEWANDE 21/ WL 13

54 242573387802709569 VARUN RAVINDRA PATIL 22/ WL 14

42 242572684441819242 DEVANSH GAJENDRA SHINDE 23/ WL 15

177 242580279542773633 GITA SURESH WANKHEDE 24/ WL 16

91 242575951482188832 RITESH RAKESH BORSE 25/ WL 17



2 242569381221825876 AARUSH HITENDRA AMRUTKAR 26/ WL 18

176 242580268582773380 CHAVAN DEVIKA VIKAS 27/ WL 19

20 242570984141744203 HARSHAL BHAGWAN SHIRSATH 28/ WL 20

50 242573140942090715 SWARANGI GHANSHYAM KHODKE 29/ WL 21

138 242578506482363300 SANKET RAKESH PATIL 30/ WL 22

89 242575921302341829
DHANUSH NARENDRA

NANNAWARE
31/ WL 23

4 242569635122777986 KARTIK GOVIND LONDHE 32/ WL 24

56 242573476581900494 AVANI PRAFULL GAVHANDE 33/ WL 25

110 242577233422504267 MAHESHWARI ANIKET WARULKAR 34/ WL 26

78 242575117681930940 MANAS VIJAY BAVISKAR 35/ WL 27

117 242577349462167375 AARADHYA SANDIP WANI 36/ WL 28

97 242576630002079898 ANUJ NIKHILESH GAWALE 37/ WL 29

7 242569860381734465 ROHIT BHARAT KARANKAL 38/ WL 30

74 242574909002524449 SATVIK YOGESH WAGH 39/ WL 31

112 242577249002164716 PREMRAJ RAMESH MAHAJAN 40/ WL 32

12 242570234221736711 RIDHAY ROHIT DESHPANDE 41/ WL 33

11 242570147941735493 MANTHAN VITTHAL JADHAV 42/ WL 34

90 242575943302003643 GANRAJ KAMLESH PATIL 43/ WL 35

51 242573226721829680
RUSHABHKUMAR SUNIL

SONAWANE
44/ WL 36

83 242575596862944747 HARSH PRAVIN RAJPUT 45/ WL 37

84 242575610322939448 RITESH YOGESH PATIL 46/ WL 38

65 242574356701904038 PRIYANKA VINOD SOLANKE 47/ WL 39

134 242578358282348503 JEET KIRAN PATIL 48/ WL 40

66 242574462941910470 ANUSHRI VILAS SAVKARE 49/ WL 41

5 242569681241734184 BHUMI LALIT PATIL 50/ WL 42

140 242578556262882754 JIYANSHI JAYDEVSINH RAUL 51/ WL 43

36 242572322341940785 PRATHMESH KRANTIKUMAR PATIL 52/ WL 44

31 242571752841760929 BHAGYASHRI SHRIKANT PATIL 53/ WL 45

149 242578985522511206 RUPESH DHANRAJ SAINDANE 54/ WL 46



87 242575701701993942 BHAVESH GANESH NIKAM 55/ WL 47

73 242574824582011677 SHRAVANI PRAMOD PATIL 56/ WL 48

23 242571166021751246 AKSHARA RAKESH ROKADE 57/ WL 49

21 242571104421746845 PURVI VINAYAK NANNAWARE 58/ WL 50

18 242570820022414280 GURMEET NILESH MAHAJAN 59/ WL 51

99 242576770582112160 SHARVARI SHARAD NIKAM 60/ WL 52

122 242577512982180084 GITAL NITIN THAKUR 61/ WL 53

106 242577041962108198 PARTH NILESH PATIL 62/ WL 54

184 242580548702842688 SWARA AMOL CHAMBHARE 63/ WL 55

156 242579206822712413 MANAS MADHUKAR JADHAV 64/ WL 56

85 242575624201991056 AISHWARYA AMOL PATIL 65/ WL 57

167 242579785862636193 TANUSHKA VITTHAL HATKAR 66/ WL 58

123 242577555602788134 SIDDHI MANOJ LAVANGADE 67/ WL 59

131 242578193202338604 VANSH GOPAL ZAWAR 68/ WL 60

81 242575371582285784 RAJDIP AMAR PATIL 69/ WL 61

45 242572890181822192 ARYAN RAVINDRA GAIKWAD 70/ WL 62

129 242577981182919462 RIYANSHI RAKESH SALUNKHE 71/ WL 63

155 242579165662514544 HEMANSHI JAWAHAR PAWAR 72/ WL 64

38 242572474001833138 YASHIKA SATYAVAN WARANGE 73/ WL 65

165 242579730322877451 ANSHRAJ PRAMOD WAGHMARE 74/ WL 66

158 242579261782525804 ROSHANI SUBHARAM BARELA 75/ WL 67

53 242573268221830551 DEVANSH PRAVIN SALVI 76/ WL 68

59 242573750201846684 ARNAV RAVINDRA PATIL 77/ WL 69

26 242571341722785546 NACHIKET KANHAIYALAL JAKHETE 78/ WL 70

130 242577984222762662 ADITYA SAURABH KUMAR 79/ WL 71

178 242580282062774154 MOKSHDA RAHUL SHIRSALE 80/ WL 72

32 242571784821761714 OM BHUSHAN THAKUR 81/ WL 73

172 242580128402715163 DIYA JITENDRA SAWANT 82/ WL 74

159 242579399782600100 DIKSHA SAMADHAN SONAWANE 83/ WL 75

75 242574933362162937 KUMUD SUNIL SALUNKHE 84/ WL 76

166 242579742542627887 AMRUTA MILIND BHALERAO 85/ WL 77



109 242577219322157029 MAYANK HARSHAL PATIL 86/ WL 78

33 242571889741763722 KARTIK BHUSHAN THAKUR 87/ WL 79

52 242573247702359421 SANSKRUTI SANDIP PANDHARE 88/ WL 80

92 242575952322006365 TEERTH PAVAN PATIL 89/ WL 81

118 242577372942518776 SAKSHI SAMADHAN KHARE 90/ WL 82

152 242579079382548555 MANTHAN KIRAN PATIL 91/ WL 83

174 242580205802764566 CHIRAG RAVINDRA WARULE 92/ WL 84

24 242571220081833372 KINJAL GANESH MAHAJAN 93/ WL 85

186 242580572542937966 PURVESH BHAGWAN VAHYA 94/ WL 86

150 242579030082897625 DARSHANA RAMESH SONAR 95/ WL 87

64 242574320061903296 HITANSHU ASHOK MAHALE 96/ WL 88

61 242573999141855447 NIRAJ SANDIP DESALE 97/ WL 89

34 242572252321934772 KAVISH RAHUL DESHMUKH 98/ WL 90

94 242576090242779117 YADNESH NILESH PATIL 99/ WL 91

79 242575164222768173 SANKSHATI VIKAS SONAWANE 100/ WL 92

80 242575191761934648 KRUSHNAI PALASH CHAUDHARI 101/ WL 93

37 242572362921838069 SWARA RAHUL GURCHAL 102/ WL 94

144 242578800242431832 JAYESH PANKAJ PATIL 103/ WL 95

194 242581097842955320 CHINMAY BHUSHAN UBALE 104/ WL 96

104 242576974802954205 HRIDANSHI SAGAR PATIL 105/ WL 97

39 242572518182096862 PARI PRABHAKAR TAYADE 106/ WL 98

107 242577076342110903
DNYANESHWARI GAJANAN

GAWANDE
107/ WL 99

116 242577318402165941 GUNESH SAGAR BARI 108/ WL 100

143 242578717422782869 DEVANSHU ISHWAR MALI 109/ WL 101

14 242570432901737533 SOHAM NITIN PATIL 110/ WL 102

146 242578833182538239 PRATHAM OMNARAYAN SONI 111/ WL 103

114 242577294822165318 PRACHI RUSHIKESH KOLI 112/ WL 104

168 242579945262691039 TANVI SOPAN SAPKALE 113/ WL 105

188 242580917642945102 YADNESH KIRANKUMAR PAWAR 114/ WL 106

19 242570936581745987 YUG DURYODHAN SAPKALE 115/ WL 107



76 242575018861926760 SHIVAM GOPAL HIVARKAR 116/ WL 108

145 242578807722434104 HEMANSHU VIKRAM HIVARKAR 117/ WL 109

93 242575956642078764 HARSHAL VILAS PATIL 118/ WL 110

180 242580408622791400 AAYUSH SACHIN PATIL 119/ WL 111

35 242572320661815064 AVANTIKA VAIBHAV BHAMARE 120/ WL 112

125 242577750342203682 SWARA RAJENDRA BIRHADE 121/ WL 113

88 242575798822094145 HRUDAY SUDHIR MALI 122/ WL 114

47 242573100762104760 JANHAVI RITESH SONAWANE 123/ WL 115

124 242577747122960610 UTKARSH KIRAN PATIL 124/ WL 116

62 242574003041855294 AANANDI ASHWIN DHAMODE 125/ WL 117

82 242575575041988734 TRISHA NIKHIL LOHAR 126/ WL 118

15 242570446081768314 DHRUVANSH SWAPNIL KAPURE 127/ WL 119

67 242574518041908251 RUCHIKA KIRAN BACHHAV 128/ WL 120

17 242570811861767449 VED RAJENDRA KOLI 129/ WL 121

160 242579515062592343 HITESH RAVINDRA DHANGAR 130/ WL 122

162 242579564962599540
PRITI KUMARI GOODU KUMAR

PURI
131/ WL 123

49 242573134281837032 AAROHI SHYAMKANT PATIL 132/ WL 124

44 242572771362186488 AISHWARYA PRADIP PATIL 133/ WL 125

68 242574530881911980 RASIKA PRASHANT SHETE 134/ WL 126

153 242579120222509842 RUDRA SANDIP CHAUDHARI 135/ WL 127

98 242576656502342582 KIYANSH VINIT KAKDE 136/ WL 128

171 242580079922792096 ASHWINI SACHIN DHAKARE 137/ WL 129

40 242572617801818155 RAJNITI KETAN NERPAGAR 138/ WL 130

95 242576225022020909 KAVYA PRAVIN PATIL 139/ WL 131

191 242581081742953697 RUDRANSH RAKESH PATIIL 140/ WL 132

70 242574764321916518 RAJVEER VARUN PATIL 141/ WL 133

154 242579159962513351 RONAK SHAKIL TADVI 142/ WL 134

181 242580440622796908 MITANSH JAGADISH CHAUDHARI 143/ WL 135

169 242579960362693831 SEJAL VISHAL NIKAM 144/ WL 136

71 242574774861916182 RUSHI ABHAY SALUNKE 145/ WL 137



132 242578230042338982 VEDIKA KIRAN CHAUDHARI 146/ WL 138

6 242569834082522074 MURNAL AJAY KOLI 147/ WL 139

86 242575658542941404 SIDDHARTH DEEPAK MISTRI 148/ WL 140

8 242569944082342936 DURVESH JITENDRA PATIL 149/ WL 141

126 242577808442249431 MAYANK GAJANAN CHAUDHARI 150/ WL 142

28 242571451521754081 MANASWI DURGESH PATIL 151/ WL 143

102 242576927542100311 MRUNMAYI PRATHAMESH GAWALI 152/ WL 144

46 242573031761843656 HIMANSHU KISHOR CHAUDHARI 153/ WL 145

111 242577234242159046 SHRAVAN DNYANESHWAR PATIL 154/ WL 146

185 242580566782853369 SNEHAL UMESH DESALE 155/ WL 147

136 242578394342939744 KULADIP HEMANT WAGH 156/ WL 148

115 242577298142165305 TEJSWINI DNYANESHWAR PATIL 157/ WL 149

108 242577153502457858 NINAD SUBODH GHEWANDE 158/ WL 150

189 242580976402946523 GARVI MAYUR MAHAJAN 159/ WL 151

182 242580494642801893 SAMYAK MILIND SAPKALE 160/ WL 152

13 242570304301747130 NAKUL VIJAY KOLI 161/ WL 153

58 242573490041945303 PARTH VIKAS PATIL 162/ WL 154

1 242569269822516792 SHIVRAJ BHUSHAN MAHAJAN 163/ WL 155

22 242571104521746299 REHANSHI HEMANT CHAUDHARI 164/ WL 156

48 242573120602958133 VIRAJ RAKESH PAWAR 165/ WL 157

3 242569627642181030 JIVIKA RANJIT SAVALE 166/ WL 158

157 242579207982517954 NAITIK KOMALSINGH PATIL 167/ WL 159

147 242578854342438636 TANMAY RAJENDRA PATIL 168/ WL 160

119 242577424682437219 PRANITA PURUSHOTTAM PATIL 169/ WL 161

121 242577480062176321 SWARALI RAHUL DUSE 170/ WL 162

120 242577429962176388 SANKALP RAHUL MALI 171/ WL 163

196 242581149422959324 KAVYA MAHENDRA PATIL 172/ WL 164

187 242580917182942526 SIDDHARTH GOPAL GAIKWAD 173/ WL 165

43 242572770801825080 DAKSHA NILESH PATIL 174/ WL 166

170 242579970142694200 ARNAV HARSHAL SHENDE 175/ WL 167

103 242576968102335641 PIYUSHA HARSHAL WANI 176/ WL 168



 

141 242578557562369975 JAGRUTI SANTOSH SAKALKAR 177/ WL 169

179 242580289482774682 PRUTHVIRAJ YOGRAJ SONAWANE 178/ WL 170

77 242575063061928827 MAYANK AJAY AHIRE 179/ WL 171

41 242572673441818520 LAKSH BALU NERE 180/ WL 172

113 242577252402161426 MUKESH PRADIP NARKHEDE 181/ WL 173

148 242578880622635141 BHAKTI ABHINANDAN AMBAPKAR 182/ WL 174

57 242573480761837501 MAYANK SUDHAKAR SONAWANE 183/ WL 175

137 242578502162692192 SOJAL VISHAL NIKAM 184/ WL 176

195 242581098662955673 PRUTHAVI SUMED BACHUTE 185/ WL 177

164 242579624582606935 DHAIRYA DNYANESHWAR BOBADE 186/ WL 178

30 242571751481767025 BHAIRAVI DIGAMBAR MALI 187/ WL 179

139 242578541022366180 SHRAVAN AANANDA GOPAL 188/ WL 180

163 242579618242605983 AARADHYA MAHENDRA PAWAR 189/ WL 181

161 242579558142779013 PARTH PANKAJ GAYAKWAD 190/ WL 182

60 242573788861848993 SANCHI SANDIP KHANDERAO 191/ WL 183

55 242573418961836026 JAY PRAVIN PARDESHI 192/ WL 184

142 242578582782370535 YUG PRAFUL MUTEKAR 193/ WL 185

127 242577834082251528 HARDIK YOGESH JADHAV 194/ WL 186

190 242580978162947185 DEVANSHI JITENDRA PATIL 195/ WL 187

183 242580501862803437 VENU GOPAL AYYAR 196/ WL 188



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576656502342582 KIYANSH VINIT KAKDE 1 3 NA 1/ WL 1

4 242579730322877451
ANSHRAJ PRAMOD

WAGHMARE
2 NA 2 2/ WL 2

3 242578502162692192 SOJAL VISHAL NIKAM 2 NA 2 3/ WL 3

2 242576770582112160
SHARVARI SHARAD

NIKAM
2 NA 2 4/ WL 4

5 242579960362693831 SEJAL VISHAL NIKAM 2 NA 2 5/ WL 5

6 242572362921838069 SWARA RAHUL GURCHAL 2 NA 1 6/ WL 6

10 242578557562369975
JAGRUTI SANTOSH

SAKALKAR
2 NA 1 7/ WL 7

8 242573788861848993
SANCHI SANDIP

KHANDERAO
2 NA 1 8/ WL 8

9 242577372942518776
SAKSHI SAMADHAN

KHARE
2 NA 1 9/ WL 9

7 242572518182096862
PARI PRABHAKAR

TAYADE
2 NA 1

10/ WL

10

11 242577062702109353 RANI BHOLA CHAUDHARI 2 NA NA
11/ WL

11

12 242579742542627887
AMRUTA MILIND

BHALERAO
3 NA 1

12/ WL

12

13 242577153502457858
NINAD SUBODH

GHEWANDE
4 NA 1

13/ WL

13

16 242578880622635141
BHAKTI ABHINANDAN

AMBAPKAR
4 NA NA

14/ WL

14



15 242574059281860263
NINAD SUBODH

GHEWANDE
4 NA NA

15/ WL

15

14 242573476581900494
AVANI PRAFULL

GAVHANDE
4 NA NA

16/ WL

16

18 242577836302331630
VANSHIKA AVINASH

DHIVARE
5 NA NA

17/ WL

17

17 242570055001734613
KRUSHNA ANIL

NAGARDHANE
5 NA NA

18/ WL

18

39 242581098662955673
PRUTHAVI SUMED

BACHUTE
6 NA NA

19/ WL

19

24 242574462941910470 ANUSHRI VILAS SAVKARE 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

31 242576630002079898 ANUJ NIKHILESH GAWALE 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

34 242580282062774154
MOKSHDA RAHUL

SHIRSALE
6 NA NA

22/ WL

22

29 242575921302341829
DHANUSH NARENDRA

NANNAWARE
6 NA NA

23/ WL

23

26 242574774861916182 RUSHI ABHAY SALUNKE 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

27 242575063061928827 MAYANK AJAY AHIRE 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

21 242570984141744203
HARSHAL BHAGWAN

SHIRSATH
6 NA NA

26/ WL

26

23 242573777921848247
GAURAVI DEVANAND

SHEWALE
6 NA NA

27/ WL

27

19 242569635122777986 KARTIK GOVIND LONDHE 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

36 242580917182942526
SIDDHARTH GOPAL

GAIKWAD
6 NA NA

29/ WL

29

30 242575951482188832 RITESH RAKESH BORSE 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

25 242574736581915492
CHAITANYA MUKUND

NIKUMBH
6 NA NA

31/ WL

31

28 242575164222768173
SANKSHATI VIKAS

SONAWANE
6 NA NA

32/ WL

32



 

35 242580494642801893 SAMYAK MILIND SAPKALE 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

37 242581008602948485
SHIVANYA JITENDRA

JADHAV
6 NA NA

34/ WL

34

33 242579558142779013
PARTH PANKAJ

GAYAKWAD
6 NA NA

35/ WL

35

20 242570147941735493
MANTHAN VITTHAL

JADHAV
6 NA NA

36/ WL

36

32 242579399782600100
DIKSHA SAMADHAN

SONAWANE
6 NA NA

37/ WL

37

22 242573226721829680
RUSHABHKUMAR SUNIL

SONAWANE
6 NA NA

38/ WL

38

38 242581097842955320
CHINMAY BHUSHAN

UBALE
6 NA NA

39/ WL

39



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242579159962513351 RONAK SHAKIL TADVI 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242569834082522074 MURNAL AJAY KOLI 2 NA 2 2/ WL 2

3 242570936581745987
YUG DURYODHAN

SAPKALE
2 NA NA 3/ WL 3

4 242572890181822192
ARYAN RAVINDRA

GAIKWAD
2 NA NA 4/ WL 4

5 242571526341756885
JAYANT HEMANT

NIMBALKAR
4 NA 1 5/ WL 5

6 242580289482774682
PRUTHVIRAJ YOGRAJ

SONAWANE
4 NA NA 6/ WL 6

7 242571784821761714 OM BHUSHAN THAKUR 6 NA NA 7/ WL 7

9 242577512982180084 GITAL NITIN THAKUR 6 NA NA 8/ WL 8

10 242579261782525804
ROSHANI SUBHARAM

BARELA
6 NA NA 9/ WL 9

8 242571889741763722
KARTIK BHUSHAN

THAKUR
6 NA NA

10/ WL

10

11 242580876562939668 YADHANESH RAHUL KOLI 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NMU JALGAON Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569944082342936 DURVESH JITENDRA PATIL 1 1 1

3 242574569621940634 SHAURY VIJAY AHER 1 1 2

7 242579990802698101 MANUSHREE RAJESH BHOI 1 1 3

2 242570456422090820 PRANJAL YOGESH RATHOD 1 1 4

4 242574909002524449 SATVIK YOGESH WAGH 1 1 5

8 242580079922792096 ASHWINI SACHIN DHAKARE 1 1 6

6 242579159962513351 RONAK SHAKIL TADVI 1 1 7

5 242576968102335641 PIYUSHA HARSHAL WANI 1 1 8

9 242581087962954409
MITANSH JAGDISH

CHAUDHARI
1 1 9

11 242576656502342582 KIYANSH VINIT KAKDE 1 3 10

10 242575610322939448 RITESH YOGESH PATIL 1 3 11


